

Wilson Entertainment Group to Launch Artist Development Program

Wilson Entertainment Group the world's fastest growing independent distribution Company, will give unsigned artists a chance to jumpstart their career.

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, September 1, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Wilson



Wilson Entertainment Group is devoted to finding the best unsigned R&B and Hip-Hop artists and developing them into a worldwide brand."

Frank Wilson

Entertainment Group the world's fastest growing independent distribution and rights Management Company, will give unsigned artists a chance to dramatically jumpstart their career, by offering services that includes music publishing, EP recording production, YouTube audio-visual management, radio airplay and support from Wilson Entertainment Group creative social marketing staff.

"Wilson Entertainment Group is devoted to finding the best unsigned R&B and Hip-Hop artists and developing

them into a worldwide brand. We are excited about our artist development program, most importantly our JV with Platinum99FM.com" said Frank Wilson, Chairman of Wilson Entertainment Group. "WEG Artist Development Program will allow us to immediately find and develop the next great R&B and Hip-Hop artist. With our roster of top-tier songwriters, massive song catalog, and dedicated staff with extensive experience in all areas of the music business, Wilson Entertainment Group is uniquely positioned to take a rookie artist to the next level." Unsigned artists (those without a label, publishing, or management deal) who would like to participate in our Artist Development Program can contact us via email: wilsonentgrp@gmail.com. If you believe your record is ready for radio airplay, please email links to: frankwilsonassociates@yahoo.com.

Frank Wilson Wilson Trust Company 8184156776 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/283998289

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.